Area Lighting
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
The NEPEAN Power Area Lights provide robust lighting
solutions for a range of industry requirements. Our area
lights are suitable for use for both indoor and outdoor
lighting applications. These lights offer a low operating
power consumption while providing superior luminosity. This

Operating Temperature -30°C to 55°C
Lifespan 50000 hours
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
KE30-30-NM-BL-1 30 Watt LED Light, IP65, 12V DC
KE30-30-NM-BL-2 30 Watt LED Light, IP65, 24V DC
KE30-30-NM-BL-3 30 Watt LED Light, IP65, 48V DC
KE30-30-NM-BL-4 30 Watt LED Light, IP65, 110-240V AC
KE30-30-ME Mounting Enclosure to suit KE30-30 LED Light
LWC-18-3 Waterproof Connector
LWC-23-3 Waterproof T splitter
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS